STAINLESS STEEL TOOLS
Attention: the information and the dimensions contained are not binding and may change without notice
ISN Technology S.a.s. di Nicola Isola & C.
Operative office: Via Ludovico Poschi Meuron 70/C San Marco 55100 Lucca
Registered office: Via dei Marzi 645D S. Cassiano A Vico 55017 Lucca
Tel. +39(0)583 996445 - Fax.+39(0)583 393765 - E-mail: info@isntechnology.it - Web:  www.isntechnology.it
VAT: IT02075720462
Set of combination keys closed / open

025-1338-10 Key 13 mm
025-1438-10 Key 14 mm
025-1538-10 Key 15 mm
025-1638-10 Key 16 mm
025-1738-10 Key 17 mm
025-1838-10 Key 18 mm
025-1938-10 Key 19 mm
025-2138-10 Key 21 mm
025-2238-10 Key 22 mm
025-2438-10 Key 24 mm
Socket wrenches with ½ " female square drive
socket. Not autoclavable.
Code  Description
920INOX-A8  Key 8 mm
920INOX-A9  Key 9 mm
920INOX-A10 Key 10 mm
920INOX-A11  Key 11 mm
920INOX-A12 Key 12 mm
920INOX-A13  Key 13 mm
920INOX-A14  Key 14 mm
920INOX-A15  Key 15 mm
920INOX-A16  Key 16 mm
920INOX-A17  Key 17 mm
920INOX-A18 Key 18 mm
920INOX-A19 Key 19 mm
920INOX-A20 Key 20 mm
920INOX-A21 Key 21 mm
920INOX-A22 Key 22 mm
920INOX-A24 Key 24 mm
920INOX-A27 Key 27 mm
920INOX-A30 Key 30 mm
920INOX-A32 Key 32 mm
3/8 " socket kit in passivated stainless steel.
Autoclavable.
Code Description
025-2438-14 N ° 17 section